XIV Trofeo Internazionale "Citta di Rapallo"

V. 50m

Risultati

POS COGNOME E NOME

22/05/2022

1 SAMANDI Hassen
2 GIOVANNONI Gabriele

GIORGI Gabriele

GAMBATESA Alessandro

3
4 DI PAOLO Luca
5
6

KLIKEN Gabriel
7 COSTA Francesco
8 SALVATORI Giovanni
9 ALBERTI Simone
10 TANZINI Carlo
11 BOGAZZI Michele
12 PUGLISI Alessio
13 SOMIGLIANA Flavio

14 FERNANDEZ PAREDES Benici

15 PEETERS Thijmen
16 VERNALEONE Daniele

17 BRANCALION Patrick

18 CAMPOREALE Francesco

19 SANTAGOSTINO Carlo

20 BARBIN Nicolo'

21 SANGIOVANNI Alessandro

22 FURINI Jacopo
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SOCIETA’

Rapallo Nuoto ssd
Nuotatori Milanesi

Circolo Canottieri Aniene
Aquatica Torino ssd

Rari Nantes Torino

Rapallo Nuoto ssd

Amatori Nuoto Savona
Circolo Nuoto Lucca
Mendrisiotto Nuoto

Circolo Canottieri Aniene
Blu ssd arl

Nuotatori Milanesi
Nuotatori Milanesi

Circolo Nuoto Lucca

ZPC AMEERFSOORT

Idea Sport ssd

Nuotatori Milanesi

Circolo Antico Tiro a Volo asd
Nuoto Club Milano asd

NC Montecarlo - Casale Mo
Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina

Team Sport Isola asd

50m

27.72
28.06
28.62
28.55
27.89
28.55
28.57
29.14
30.44
28.51
29.35
28.69
29.62
29.10
28.85
28.76
30.04
30.02
30.05
31.06
31.04

32.06

100m

1'01.48

33.76
1'01.61
33.55
1'03.97

35.35
1'03.30
34.75
1'01.48
33.59
1'05.89
37.34
1'04.77
36.20
1'06.25

37.11
1'06.24
35.80
1'05.61

37.10
1'04.61
35.26
1'07.02

38.33
1'06.05
36.43
1'05.40

36.30
1'06.21
37.36
1'08.96
40.20
1'11.05
41.01
1'08.39
38.37
1'06.19

36.14
1'12.73
41.67
1'10.96

39.92
1'14.10

42.04

150m

1'40.48

39.00
1'41.36
39.75
1'44.25

40.28
1'41.36
38.06
1'44.26
42.78
1'45.23
39.34
1'44.81
40.04
1'46.38

40.13
1'47.52
41.28
1'49.33

43.72
1'48.30
43.69
1'50.39

43.37
1'51.91

45.86
1'48.07

42.67
1'51.10
44.89
1'563.33
44.37
1'563.67
42.62
1'62.13
43.74
1'563.51

47.32
1'56.68
43.95
1'568.75

47.79
2'01.09

46.99

ARRIVO Record

2'12.92

32.44
2'13.32
31.96
2'14.56

30.31
2'15.16
33.80
2'16.14
31.88
2'17.15
31.92
2'17.86
33.05
2'20.10

33.72
2'20.85
33.33
2'20.97

31.64
2'22.19
33.89
2'24.85

34.46
2'25.02
33.11
2'25.54

37.47
2'25.62
34.52
2'26.00
32.67
2'27.76
34.09
2'28.17
36.04
2'28.58

35.07
2'31.86
35.18
2'34.04

35.29
2'36.20

35.11

Page 1



